
Cheadle Gatley 41 Club Directory 2022 - 2023

David Barrow (Violet) Russell Dymond (Christina) Andy Hunter (Liz) Rick Pennell (Katie)
South View Castellor 14 Bramwell Way 47 Vernon Road
White Knowle Rhianfa Wilmslow SK9 2TL Poynton SK12 1YS
Chinley Benllech H: 01625 253222 H: 01625 252655
High Peak SK23 6EA LL74 8RA M: 07906 629204 M: 07402 785810
M: 07968 770489 H: 01248 521026 Email: andy.hunter@perficiam.com Email: rick.pennell70@gmail.com
Email: dbarrow@avaccsol.com M: 07947 651600

Email: russell.dymond1948@gmail.com Neil Kellett Roger Rose (Jackie)
Ron Blyth (Debbie) 1 Dryden Avenue 2 Azalea Close
251 Kingsway Jim Fairbrother (Jan) Cheadle SK8 2AW Lutterworth LE17 4FR
Cheadle SK8 1LA 32 Valley Way H: 0161 282 5154 H: 01455 203314
H:  0161 428 8692 Knutsford WA16 9AY M: 07306 194718 M: 07802 955556
M: 07771 685946 H: 01565 653862 W: 0161 980 6046 Email: nkellpint@aol.com Email: roger.rose@outlook.com
Email: ron.blyth@sky.com M: 07745 297797

Email: jim@fairmills.co.uk Lawrence Kershaw (Janet) Richard Seth (Tina)
Lee Childs (Alison) 5 Cliffmere Close 191 Chester Road
21 Ennerdale Drive Nigel Gilland Cheadle Hulme SK8 5JH Hazel Grove SK7 6EN
West Heath 62 Lime Grove H: 0161 486 9079 W: 0161 236 9354 H: 
Congleton C12 4FR Cheadle SK8 1PF M: 07831 444494 M: 07793 773886
H: M: 07521 148007 Email: kershcliff@aol.com Email: richard.seth79@gmail.com
M: 07802 499023 Email: n.gilland@ntlworld.com
Email: lee.s.childs@gmail.com Dave Khan (Helen) Graham Sloan (Jean)

Calum Gray (Julia) The Pastures 32 Mayfield Road
Ian Coleman (Jill) 25 Fountains Road Templand Lane St Annes on Sea  FY8 2DP
32 Burlingham Avenue Cheadle Hulme SK8 7PY Allithwaite LA11 7QY
West Kirby H: N/A H: 01539 534252 Mobile: 07802 181954
Wirral CH48 8AP M: 07932 103575 M: 07890 613842
H: 0151 625 6632  Email: calbilly@btinternet.com Email: dave@the-pastures.co.uk Tony Smith (Janet)
M: 07814 917798 14 St Andrews Road
Email: ianedwardc@gmail.com Mike Green (Tessa) Peter Lee (Jane) Heald Green SK8 3ES

12 Sibson Road 1 Kempton Close H: 0161 428 4268
Andy Cotter (Christine) Chorlton M21 9RH Hazel Grove SK7 4SG M: 07713 214543
7 The Green H: 0161 456 3653 Email: aj.smith70@ntlworld.com
Cheadle Hulme SK8 6JB M: 07796 155305 M: 07780 674090
H: 0161 488 4757          Email: mike.vert.56@gmail.com Email: peterlee1846@hotmail.com Mark Tipping (Jill)
M: 07970 779329 Squirrels Chase
Email: andy@cyberpulsecomputing.co.uk Terry Guy (Nikki) Kevin Lovett (Doreen) 33b Lostock Hall Road

13 Kings Drive 166 Queens Road Poynton SK12 1DP
David Croft (Elaine) Heaton Moor SK4 4DZ Cheadle Hulme SK8 5HY H: 01625 879755 
3 Edgehill Chase H: 0161 442 2272 H: 0161 486 0239  W: 0845 124 9977 M: 07749 797761
Wilmslow SK9 2DJ M: 07771 914039 M: 07710 633400 Email: familytipping@msn.com
H: 01625 522582     Email: the_guys@ntlworld.com Email: kevin@kevinlovett.co.uk
M: 07515 926888 Jeremy Toone (Deborah)
Email: davd@cardencroft.com David Ham (Pat) John Mather 102 Chevington Drive

18 Brookfold Road 45 Petworth Close Heaton Mersey SK4 3RG
David Curran (Janet) Heaton Chapel SK4 5EJ Sharston M22 4YQ H: 0161 431 0752 W: 
15 Headroomgate Road H: 0161 432 4876 H: 0161 491 4702 M: 07742 900416
Lytham St Annes FY8 3BA M: 07973 278665 Email: silverfoxriley@icloud.com Email: jeremy.toone102@gmail.com
H: 01253 640436 Email: david_g_ham@yahoo.com
M: 07842306735 Damien McElvenny (Jackie)
Email: headroomgate@gmail.com Mike Heyes (Helen) 12 Turfnell Way

9 Bittern Close Worsley M28 2PZ
Roy Davies (Carolynn) Poynton H: 0161 728 3740  
2 The Barns Stockport M: 07738 758753
Henhull Bridge Farm SK12 1JR Email: dmcelvenny64@gmail.com
Nantwich CW5 6AG H: 01625 872883
H: 01270 481496 M: 07940 087912 Peter Owen
M:  07444 468148 11 Highcrest Avenue
Email: roydaviesgolf@gmail.com Gatley SK8 4HD

H: 0161 428 8537
M: 07799 888049
Email: peter.owen8@virginmedia.com

H 01253 781004  W

H: N/A

Email:michaelheyes5@gmail.com

mailto:helenheyesuk@yahoo.co.uk
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